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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 02:08.561 15:46:10.491 3 02:09.235 15:35:51.785
Po. 1-#722 HAARUP M. - Husgvarna
9 02:11.497 15:48:21.988 4 02:14.650 15:38:06.435
1 02:09.450 15:31:34.660
10 02:16.855 15:50:38.843 5 02:10.259 15:40:16.694
2 02:04.289 15:33:38.949
11 02:15.102 15:52:53.945 6 02:09.745 15:42:26.439
3 02:02.566 15:35:41.515
12 02:21.279 15:55:15.224 7 02:11.489 15:44:37.928
4 02:02.994 15:37:44.509
8 02:13.636 15:46:51.564
5 02:03.984 15:39:48.493 Po. 4 - #263 QUARTIY. - KTM
9 02:16.008 15:49:07.572
6 02:04.661 15:41:53.154 1 02:12.940 15:31:38.150
10 02:14.294 15:51:21.866
7 02:07.158 15:44:00.312 2 02:06.578 15:33:44.728
11 02:15.313 15:53:37.179
8 02:05.817 15:46:06.129 3 02:07.873 15:35:52.601
12 02:16.545 15:55:53.724
9 02:05.246 15:48:11.375 4 02:11.524 15:38:04.125
10 02:06.788 15:50:18.163 5 02:07.843 15:40:11.968 Po. 7 - # 228 SCUTERI E. - KTM
11 02:07.543 15:52:25.706 6 02:09.716 15:42:21.684 1 02:14.940 15:31:40.150
12 02:07.789 15:54:33.495 7 02:08.744 15:44:30.428 2 02:09.632 15:33:49.782
8 02:09.225 15:46:39.653 3 02:10.903 15:36:00.685
Po. 2 - # 118 RUBINIS. - KTM
9 02:10.966 15:48:50.619 4 02:10.803 15:38:11.488
1 02:15.947 15:31:41.157
10 02:11.457 15:51:02.076 5 02:09.882 15:40:21.370
2 02:06.136 15:33:47.293
11 02:14.325 15:53:16.401 6 02:12.233 15:42:33.603
3 02:04.706 15:35:51.999
12 02:15.914 15:55:32.315 7 02:13.203 15:44:46.806
4 02:04.317 15:37:56.316
8 02:13.404 15:47:00.210
5 02:03.317 15:39:59.633 Po.5 - # 77 MILLS C. - Yamaha
¢ 02:14.130 15:49:14.340
6 02:03.462 15:42:03.095 1 02:16.283 15:31:41.493
10 02:16.563 15:51:30.903
7 02:04.513 15:44:07.608 2 02:09.593 15:33:51.086
11 02:14.439 15:53:45.342
8 02:04.537 15:46:12.145 3 02:10.337 15:36:01.423
12 02:14.691 15:56:00.033
9 02:10.138 15:48:22.283 4 02:11.460 15:38:12.883
10 02:07.243 15:50:29.526 5 02:09.509 15:40:22.392
11 02:06.682 15:52:36.208 6 02:09.889 15:42:32.281
12 02:09.993 15:54:46.201 7 02:10.147 15:44:42.428
8 02:10.901 15:46:53.329
Po. 3 - # 39 VAN DE MOOSDUK R. - Yamaha
9 02:11.281 15:49:04.610
1 02:10.322 15:31:35.532
10 02:12.438 15:51:17.048
2 02:04.456 15:33:39.988
11 02:16.163 15:53:33.211
3 02:02.656 15:35:42.644
12 02:16.475 15:55:49.686
4 02:03.148 15:37:45.792
5 02:03.773 15:39:49.565 Po. 6 - # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - Yamaha
6 02:05.482 15:41:55.047 1 02:08.028 15:31:33.238
7 02:06.883 15:44:01.930 2 02:09.312 15:33:42.550
Fastest lap: 02:02.566
Official Partner Official Media Supplier Official Apparel Case Associate In Collaborazione con:

I o Ofmes =0 o=y WZ Dl Fonte [Fmin)
HIEHA o st R T — S o2 2, B
soNAl SRR Nikon | e | et - e umw D g vl [T ef@e @,
© MGMTiming Ottobiano, domenica 14 febbraio 2016

1/5



@, LR 0
e 3
14 FEBBRAIO 2016 - OHOBIANO mgmtiming e
1 Patrocinio di Wi federmoo it =k
In Collaborazione con: (onl atrocinio di: 1 j
@federmao
@ = e #INTMX
BIANO #: 2| regionemnoraia SHZPAVIA i d INTERNAZIONAL gop] EVERYWHERE
COmnedi Comune i 2 © /foaiproracig
Ottobiono~San Giorgio (GFEROAD) L
in Giot © @0iRoatvents
diLomelina ‘X — = | L = @uloaiinoracing
SERES
Internazionali MX 2016 Rd 3 MX 125 - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 02:15.200 15:47:05.566 3 02:12.553 15:36:10.589
Po.8-#974 TAMAI M. - TM
9 02:13.448 15:49:19.014 4 02:12.996 15:38:23.585
1 02:17.404 15:31:42.614
10 02:18.664 15:51:37.678 5 02:12.770 15:40:36.355
2 02:10.140 15:33:52.754
11 02:15.593 15:53:53.271 6 02:13.795 15:42:50.150
3 02:10.444 15:36:03.198
12 02:15.336 15:56:08.607 7 02:14.688 15:45:04.838
4 02:11.342 15:38:14.540
8 02:16.951 15:47:21.789
5 02:12.000 15:40:26.540 Po. 11 - # 253 PANCAR J. - Yamaha
9 02:16.519 15:49:38.308
6 02:12.536 15:42:39.076 1 02:18.958 15:31:44.168
10 02:16.365 15:51:54.673
7 02:12.550 15:44:51.626 2 02:11.141 15:33:55.309
11 02:20.626 15:54:15.299
8 02:12.735 15:47:04.361 3 02:11.426 15:36:06.735
12 02:20.961 15:56:36.260
9 02:13.510 15:49:17.871 4 02:11.111 15:38:17.846
10 02:14.228 15:51:32.099 5 02:15.497 15:40:33.343 Po. 14 - # 171 SCHIEPPATIR. - KTM
11 02:14.930 15:53:47.029 6 02:13.942 15:42:47.285 1 02:19.680 15:31:44.890
12 02:14.884 15:56:01.913 7 02:15.086 15:45:02.371 2 02:08.628 15:33:53.518
8 02:14.423 15:47:16.794 3 02:11.955 15:36:05.473
Po.9-#50 LUGANAP.-TM
9 02:12.209 15:49:29.003 4 02:11.752 15:38:17.225
1 02:23.749 15:31:48.959
10 02:10.622 15:51:39.625 5 02:14.195 15:40:31.420
2 02:09.633 15:33:58.592
11 02:14.947 15:53:54.572 6 02:15.196 15:42:46.616
3 02:09.625 15:36:08.217
12 02:15.492 15:56:10.064 7 02:16.228 15:45:02.844
4 02:10.462 15:38:18.679
8 02:18.283 15:47:21.127
5 02:10.346 15:40:29.025 Po. 12 - # 301 CRNKOVIC L. - Yamaha
¢ 02:18.576 15:49:39.703
6 02:11.110 15:42:40.135 1 02:26.596 15:31:51.806
10 02:22.778 15:52:02.481
7 02:11.882 15:44:52.017 2 02:12.846 15:34:04.652
11 02:18.922 15:54:21.403
8 02:11.779 15:47:03.796 3 02:13.198 15:36:17.850
12 02:16.971 15:56:38.374
9 02:12.751 15:49:16.547 4 02:11.203 15:38:29.053
10 02:17.225 15:51:33.772 5 02:11.578 15:40:40.631
11 02:16.244 15:53:50.016 6 02:11.633 15:42:52.264
12 02:17.292 15:56:07.308 7 02:13.484 15:45:05.748
8 02:12.468 15:47:18.216
Po. 10 - # 505 LUNING A. - Yamaha
9 02:11.387 15:49:29.603
1 02:12.417 15:31:37.627
10 02:17.030 15:51:46.633
2 02:11.213 15:33:48.840
11 02:15.899 15:54:02.532
3 02:11.069 15:35:59.909
12 02:15.749 15:56:18.281
4 02:13.283 15:38:13.192
5 02:11.740 15:40:24.932 Po. 13 - #2 GIUZIOR. - KTM
6 02:13.017 15:42:37.949 1 02:17.301 15:31:42.511
7 02:12.417 15:44:50.366 2 02:15.525 15:33:58.036
Fastest lap: 02:02.566
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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 02:17.182 15:47:35.453 5 02:15.893 15:41:02.325
Po. 15 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - Husqvarna
9 02:17.261 15:49:52.714 6 02:17.042 15:43:19.367
1 02:22.805 15:31:48.015
10 02:18.688 15:52:11.402 7 02:19.371 15:45:38.738
2 02:11.685 15:33:59.700
11 02:18.185 15:54:29.587 8 02:18.398 15:47:57.136
3 02:11.243 15:36:10.943
12 02:24.427 15:56:54.014 9 02:20.598 15:50:17.734
4 02:10.557 15:38:21.500
10 02:20.332 15:52:38.066
5 02:32.200 15:40:53.700 Po. 18 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - KTM
11 02:18.573 15:54:56.639
6 02:16.309 15:43:10.009 1 02:33.932 15:31:59.142
7 02:14.867 15:45:24.876 2 02:14.040 15:34:13.182 Po. 21 - # 17 MARTELLI T. - Husgvarna
8 02:14.828 15:47:39.704 3 02:15.182 15:36:28.364 1 02:29.364 15:31:54.574
9 02:15.985 15:49:55.689 4 02:19.262 15:38:47.626 2 02:14.264 15:34:08.838
10 02:13.731 15:52:09.420 5 02:13.602 15:41:01.228 3 02:13.796 15:36:22.634
11 02:13.618 15:54:23.038 6 02:16.169 15:43:17.397 4 02:12.769 15:38:35.403
12 02:16.689 15:56:39.727 7 02:17.480 15:45:34.877 5 02:14.537 15:40:49.940
8 02:17.723 15:47:52.600 6 02:19.057 15:43:08.997
Po. 16 - # 122 CIABATTI L. - Husqvarna
9 02:16.355 15:50:08.955 7 02:19.610 15:45:28.607
1 02:26.031 15:31:51.241
10 02:16.486 15:52:25.441 8 02:19.021 15:47:47.628
2 02:15.054 15:34:06.295
11 02:21.836 15:54:47.277 9 02:19.300 15:50:06.928
3 02:12.659 15:36:18.954
10 02:22.371 15:52:29.299
4 02:13.319 15:38:32.273 Po. 19 - # 12 SCALAMBRA M. - KTM
11 02:28.002 15:54:57.301
5) 02:12.752 15:40:45.025 1 02:28.949 15:31:54.159
6 02:18.267 15:43:03.292 2 02:16.405 15:34:10.564 Po. 22 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM
7 02:15.374 15:45:18.666 3 02:16.940 15:36:27.504 1 02:30.743 15:31:55.953
8 02:12.848 15:47:31.514 4 02:18.808 15:38:46.312 2 02:19.977 15:34:15.930
9 02:15.153 15:49:46.667 5 02:19.408 15:41:05.720 3 02:19.783 15:36:35.713
10 02:17.087 15:52:03.754 6 02:17.394 15:43:23.114 4 02:17.780 15:38:53.493
11 02:16.977 15:54:20.731 7 02:16.353 15:45:39.467 5 02:17.555 15:41:11.048
12 02:19.338 15:56:40.069 8 02:18.769 15:47:58.236 6 02:18.736 15:43:29.784
9 02:17.703 15:50:15.939 7 02:19.371 15:45:49.155
Po. 17 - # 20 FONVIEILLE C. - Yamaha
10 02:19.390 15:52:35.329 8 02:18.295 15:48:07.450
1 02:24.396 15:31:49.606
11 02:18.837 15:54:54.166 9 02:19.992 15:50:27.442
2 02:13.579 15:34:03.185
10 02:21.588 15:52:49.030
3 02:12.137 15:36:15.322 Po. 20 - # 41 TOMPA K. - Yamaha
11 02:22.681 15:55:11.711
4 02:11.976 15:38:27.298 1 02:30.180 15:31:55.390
5 02:14.843 15:40:42.141 2 02:16.245 15:34:11.635
6 02:17.124 15:42:59.265 3 02:17.459 15:36:29.094
7 02:19.006 15:45:18.271 4 02:17.338 15:38:46.432
Fastest lap: 02:02.566
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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 02:36.882 15:53:29.858 8 02:53.253 15:49:17.756
Po. 23 - # 111 TSEKLEOV S. - KTM
11 02:16.945 15:55:46.803 9 02:30.287 15:51:48.043
1 02:32.677 15:31:57.887
10 02:23.215 15:54:11.258
2 02:31.589 15:34:29.476 Po. 26 - # 31 BASSI F. - Yamaha
11 03:35.634 15:57:46.892
3 02:20.290 15:36:49.766 1 02:27.915 15:31:53.125
4 02:20.695 15:39:10.461 2 02:20.741 15:34:13.866 Po. 29 - # 828 PAVAN D. - Yamaha
5 02:20.147 15:41:30.608 3 02:17.261 15:36:31.127 1 02:24.968 15:31:50.178
6 02:19.405 15:43:50.013 4 02:23.361 15:38:54.488 2 02:18.182 15:34:08.360
7 02:20.260 15:46:10.273 5 02:18.939 15:41:13.427 3 02:17.468 15:36:25.828
8 02:20.142 15:48:30.415 6 02:19.787 15:43:33.214 4 02:16.469 15:38:42.297
9 02:20.944 15:50:51.359 7 02:22.165 15:45:55.379 5 02:19.423 15:41:01.720
10 02:22.299 15:53:13.658 8 02:30.204 15:48:25.583 6 02:20.570 15:43:22.290
11 02:20.349 15:55:34.007 9 02:29.148 15:50:54.731 7 02:20.198 15:45:42.488
10 02:26.838 15:53:21.569 8 02:24.486 15:48:06.974
Po. 24 - # 113 LANG R. - KTM
11 02:29.108 15:55:50.677 9 02:42.640 15:50:49.614
1 02:24.135 15:31:49.345
2 02:14.724 15:34:04.069 Po. 27 - #699 FIEBIG P. - KTM Po. 30 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - TM
3 02:14.539 15:36:18.608 1 02:35.877 15:32:01.087 1 02:21.076 15:31:46.286
4 02:14.148 15:38:32.756 2 02:21.022 15:34:22.109 2 02:21.193 15:34:07.479
5 02:17.445 15:40:50.201 3 02:20.693 15:36:42.802 3 02:20.353 15:36:27.832
6 02:15.442 15:43:05.643 4 02:22.385 15:39:05.187 4 02:24.688 15:38:52.520
7 02:14.696 15:45:20.339 5 02:22.875 15:41:28.062 5 02:23.612 15:41:16.132
8 02:18.785 15:47:39.124 6 02:51.506 15:44:19.568 6 02:25.686 15:43:41.818
9 02:25.622 15:50:04.746 7 02:27.454 15:46:47.022 7 02:28.374 15:46:10.192
10 03:13.010 15:53:17.756 8 02:30.132 15:49:17.154 8 02:29.751 15:48:39.943
11 02:26.622 15:55:44.378 9 02:31.392 15:51:48.546 9 02:32.432 15:51:12.375
10 02:27.463 15:54:16.009
Po. 25 - # 311 HOFERR. - KTM Po. 31 - # 878 CATTANI K. - Suzuki
11 02:34.778 15:56:50.787
1 02:52.441 15:32:17.651 1 02:46.376 15:32:11.586
2 02:21.974 15:34:39.625 Po. 28 - # 239 SAVOI R. - Husqvarna 2 02:22.030 15:34:33.616
3 02:17.733 15:36:57.358 1 02:31.956 15:31:57.166 3 02:21.681 15:36:55.297
4 02:18.066 15:39:15.424 2 02:34.501 15:34:31.667 4 02:21.838 15:39:17.135
5 02:16.891 15:41:32.315 3 02:21.124 15:36:52.791 5 02:20.980 15:41:38.115
6 02:18.679 15:43:50.994 4 02:18.632 15:39:11.423 6 02:27.019 15:44:05.134
7 02:20.144 15:46:11.138 5 02:19.870 15:41:31.293 7 02:24.628 15:46:29.762
8 02:20.957 15:48:32.095 6 02:24.147 15:43:55.440 8 02:25.250 15:48:55.012
9 02:20.881 15:50:52.976 7 02:29.063 15:46:24.503 9 02:39.831 15:51:34.843
Fastest lap: 02:02.566
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 32 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna
1 02:21.468 15:31:46.678
2 02:34.255 15:34:20.933
3 02:09.171 15:36:30.104
4 02:50.644 15:39:20.748
5 02:21.528 15:41:42.276
6 03:00.837 15:44:43.113
7 02:24.073 15:47:07.186
8 02:36.765 15:49:43.951
Fastest lap: 02:02.566
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